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Song Title Artist Link 

Fisher’s Hornpipe, Mason’s Apron, Hall’s Reel  Les Fireflies https://songwhip.com/lesfireflies/fishers-hornpipe-masons-apron-
halls-reel 

Canadian Skye Spirit of the West https://songwhip.com/spirit-of-the-west/canadian-skye 

Galway Girl The Punters https://songwhip.com/thepunters/galway-girl 

The South Wind Joanne Meis & Mary Anderson https://www.discogs.com/master/1672134-Anderson-And-Meis-
Celtic-Spirit 

Òran do Cheap Breatainn Lewis MacKinnon https://highlandvillagegiftshop.ca/products/a-sea-here-cd-by-lewis-
mackinnon 

The Night They Moved the House Ten Strings and a Goatskin https://songwhip.com/tenstringsandagoatskin/the-night-they-
moved-the-house 

Fare Thee Well Love The Rankin Family https://songwhip.com/the-rankin-family/fare-thee-well-love2006 

Oh, For Coastal Rambles (Flat Roof House, 
Overtom Clog, The Coastal Boast, The 
Westmount Rambler) 

Scott MacMillan & Colin Grant https://songwhip.com/scottmacmillan/oh-for-coastal-rambles 

Merchant Marine Celtae https://songwhip.com/celtae/merchant-marine 

Tim Horton’s Jig Calvin Vollrath https://songwhip.com/calvinvollrath/tim-hortons-jig 

Banks of the Roses 
Flower Basket Medley 

The Barra MacNeils https://songwhip.com/thebarramacneils/banks-of-the-roses 
https://songwhip.com/thebarramacneils/flower-basket-medley 

Father Dollard’s Favourite 
The Flail 
Guzzle Together 

Chris Norman https://songwhip.com/chrisnorman/father-dollards-favorite 
https://songwhip.com/chrisnorman/the-flail 
https://songwhip.com/chrisnorman/guzzle-together 

The Lark in the Clear Air 
Carrighfergus 

Loreena McKennitt  
Loreena McKennitt & Cedric Smith 

https://songwhip.com/loreena-mckennitt/the-lark-in-the-clear-air 

Les Deux John (John Morrison & Big John 
MacNeill) 

Barachois https://open.spotify.com/track/4y65vuwLcmv0IL08HpDd9M 

2-4-3 (Down the Broom, Glenlivet, Tuttles) Celtara https://songwhip.com/celtara/243 
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Carolan’s Quarrel with the Landlady & The 
Musical Priest 

Keri Lynn Zwicker https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Dn4Qnr3TBB4 

Pelican Reel & Miss MacLeod’s Reel Rod Olstad (Gateway Fiddlers) https://www.facebook.com/EdmontonFiddlers/ 

Coady’s Triple & Pretty Little Mary STEP Fiddlers https://www.suzukinl.ca/step-fiddlers 

Out Behind the House & Up the Southern Shore Rufus Guinchard https://songwhip.com/rufusguinchard/out-behind-the-houseup-
the-southern-shore 

NPG (The Sunday Reel, The Old Ladywood Reel) Natalie MacMaster https://songwhip.com/natalie-macmaster/npg 

The Chase Natalie MacMaster & Donnell Leahy https://songwhip.com/natalie-macmaster/the-chase 

Wae Yer Family Glass Tiger feat. Johnny Reid https://songwhip.com/glass-tiger/wae-yer-family 

G minor Medley Leahy https://songwhip.com/leahy/g-minor-medley 

When the World Drops Into Town David Kai https://songwhip.com/davidkai/when-the-world-drops-in-to-town 

Mac’s Fancy & Give Me a Drink of Water Rawlins Cross https://songwhip.com/rawlinscross/macs-fancy-give-me-a-drink-of-
water 

Crooked Hand Jack The Stoaters https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=JrFd1-GwgRo 

Star of the County Down Mackeel https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Pbew1x1TyCk 

Mom’s Set (St. Anne’s Reel, McNabb’s Hornpipe) Anna Ludlow https://songwhip.com/annaludlow/moms-set 

Hashtag Jigs Còig https://songwhip.com/coig/hashtag-jigs 

The Oak, Ivy and Ash The McDades https://songwhip.com/the-mcdades/the-oak-ivy-and-ash 

Lime Hill West of Mabou feat. Wendy 
MacIsaac 

https://songwhip.com/westofmabou/lime-hill-with-wendy-
macisaac 

Biddy from Sligo Wendy MacIsaac https://songwhip.com/wendy-macisaac/biddy-from-sligo 

Brenda Stubbert Ashley MacIsaac https://songwhip.com/ashley-macisaac/brenda-stubbert 

My Great Friend John Morris Rankin, The Flax in 
Bloom, A Northside Reel 

Brenda Stubbert https://songwhip.com/brendastubbertfiddlerichardwoodpianobria
ndoyleguitar/my-great-friend-john-morris-rankin-brenda-stubbert-
the-flax-in-bloom-a-northside-reel-medley 
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E minor Jigs Buddy MacMaster feat. Mac Morin https://songwhip.com/buddymacmaster/e-minor-jigs-mac-morin-
piano 

The Fisherman’s Daughter J. P. Cormier https://songwhip.com/jpcormier/the-fishermans-daughter 

Tales of the Phantom Ship Lennie Gallant https://songwhip.com/lenniegallant/tales-of-the-phantom-ship 

Bluenose Stan Rogers https://songwhip.com/stan-rogers/bluenose1978 

Horo Ghoid Thu Nighean (Stepping Song) Mary Jane Lamond https://songwhip.com/mary-jane-lamond/horo-ghoid-thu-nighean-
stepping-song 

Blacksmith Delights on the Banks Andrea Beaton https://songwhip.com/andreabeaton/blacksmith-delights-on-the-
banks 

Standing Here The Paperboys https://songwhip.com/andreabeaton/blacksmith-delights-on-the-
banks 

We’re Gonna Need a Bigger Boat The Novascotiables https://songwhip.com/novascotiables/were-gonna-need-a-bigger-
boat 

Sydney Harbour The Dunn Boys https://songwhip.com/thedunnboys/sydney-harbour 

Highland Skip The Clumsy Lovers https://songwhip.com/the-clumsy-lovers/highland-skip 

Where I Came From Mudmen https://songwhip.com/mudmen/where-i-came-from 

Breakwater Boys Breakdown Figgy Duff https://songwhip.com/figgyduff/breakwater-boys-breakdown 

Rocky Road to Dublin Irish Descendants https://songwhip.com/theirishdescendants/rocky-road-to-dublin 

Wave Over Wave Great Big Sea https://songwhip.com/great-big-sea/wave-over-wave 

Reel Isabelle Daniel Gervais https://www.danielgervais.ca/store-boutique 

Roxanna’s Welcome to Whitehorse Mark Sullivan https://songwhip.com/marksullivan/roxannas-welcome-to-
whitehorse 

Springwater Jig Cam Neufeld https://songwhip.com/thecamneufeldconnection/springwater-jig 

Bonny Bog Dunmorgan The SplendourBog https://songwhip.com/thesplendourbog/bonny-bog-dunmorgan 

Taste of Gaelic, Jenny’s, Caribou Reel, Ships are 
Sailing 

Maxim & Gervais Cormier https://songwhip.com/maximcormier/taste-of-gaelic-jennys-
caribou-reel-ships-are-sailing 
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Le Reel des Îsle Vishtèn https://songwhip.com/vishten/le-reel-des-iles 

The Last Saskatchewan Pirate Captain Tractor  https://songwhip.com/captaintractor/the-last-saskatchewan-pirate 

Tom Brett’s, Bill Martin’s Rum Ragged https://songwhip.com/rumragged/tom-bretts-bill-martins 

Flag of Newfoundland Shanneyganock https://songwhip.com/shanneyganock/flag-of-newfoundland 

Far Away, Sea and Sky Connemara https://songwhip.com/connemara/far-awaysea-and-sky 

The Movie Jigs Rosemary Lawton https://songwhip.com/rosemarylawton/the-movie-jigs 

Calum Sgaire Shannon Quinn https://songwhip.com/shannonquinn/calum-sgaire 

Minstrel Boy Enter the Haggis https://songwhip.com/enter-the-haggis/minstrel-boy 

Token Celtic Drinking Song Jimmy George https://songwhip.com/jimmygeorge/token-celtic-drinking-song 

Raise a Glass The Rolling Kings https://songwhip.com/therollingkings/raise-a-glass 

The Deep Celtic Fusion Illusion https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Qk4PAAAUh3Y 

A Drunken Night in Dublin The Mahones https://songwhip.com/themahones/a-drunken-night-in-dublin 
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